Case Number

Uik WIN e

190142162
190141798
190141808
190141685
190141700

190141762
190141777
190141732
190141749

. 190141818
. 190141792
. 190141772
. 190141782
. 190141740
. 190141710
. 190141692
. 190141811
. 190142197
. 190142172
. 190142184

Defendant
David Thomas
Haley Smith
Glenroy Matthias
Sharna Akter
Rakeshkumar Patel

Jeffrey Yasko
Eric Denton
Jignesh Parmar
Johnny Price Il
Gladys Vargas
Shawn Butler
Jonathan Voros
Miguel Cerna
Everett Smith
Rajesh Shukla
Marissa Sheffield
Mohammad Rahman
Brett Oliver
China Kearse
Tasha Meza

Store Name
Sunoco Food Mart
Circle K
Smoke Plus
Shell
Amira Food Store /
BP
Circle K
Quik Mart
Bob’s Zippy Market
7 Stars Discount Beer
Speedway
Buffalo Wild Wings
Race Trac
Wine Regions
West Market
Golden Ox Liquor
Race Trac
7-Eleven
Circle 5/ BP
Circle K
Chili’s

Address
25546 SR 46
2754 SR 44
2105 E. Orange Ave
11025 US Hwy 441
1300 N. 14% St

3300 W. Main St
1417 S. 14 st
311 N. Dixie Ave
103 N. Dixie Ave
27345 US Hwy 27
2465 S. Hwy 27
3201 S. Hwy 27
2423 S. Hwy 27
1015 W. Hwy 50
7965 SR 50, Ste 1200
999 E. Hwy 50
101 E. Washington St
16431 SR 50
4311 S. Hwy 27
2555 E. Hwy 50

City
Sorrento
Eustis
Eustis
Leesburg
Leesburg

Leesburg
Leesburg

Fruitland Park
Fruitland Park

Leesburg
Clermont
Clermont
Clermont
Clermont
Groveland
Clermont
Minneola
Clermont
Clermont
Clermont



